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   Shotgun    Big Bore      Event
Rank

 

Mem No Initials
and
Surname

M/S/F/J Total/100 % Rank  Total/50 Time Faktor % Rank  Total Rank

M0174 Wentzel
CJH

M 65 76.5 5  35 22.6 1.6 100.0 1  176.5 1

M0636 Hardaker
G

M 45 52.9 10  36 43.6 0.8 53.2 3  106.2 3

M0680 R Botha M 85 100.0 1  0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13  100.0 5
M0916 D Dombai M 30 35.3 11  3 25.8 0.1 7.5 12  42.8 13
M0871 Van

Geffen JC
J  0.0 12  29 42.2 0.7 44.3 5  44.3 12

M0180 Van
Geffen
MJ

M  0.0 12  22 48.9 0.5 29.0 6  29.0 14

M0900 N Rauten
bach

M  0.0 12  30 35.8 0.8 54.0 2  54.0 11

M0865 Venter A M  0.0 12  16 38.7 0.4 26.6 7  26.6 15
M0887 Snyman J M  0.0 12  16 39.7 0.4 26.0 8  26.0 16
M0561 Moller P M 85 100.0 1  14 58.8 0.2 15.3 11  115.3 2
M0338 Snyman L M 75 88.2 3    0.0 0.0 13  88.2 6
M0870 Van

Geffen CJ
J  0.0 12  24 63.9 0.4 24.2 9  24.2 17

M0808 J Botha M 50 58.8 9  18 26.2 0.7 44.3 4  103.2 4
M0835 Moore M M 55 64.7 7    0.0 0.0 13  64.7 9
M0138 Van Der 

Westhuiz
en F

M  0.0 12  14 42.2 0.3 21.4 10  21.4 18

M0818 O Vorster M 70 82.4 4    0.0 0.0 13  82.4 7
M0700 Naude C S 60 70.6 6     0.0 13  70.6 8
M0615 Choonara

M
M 55 64.7 7     0.0 13  64.7 9
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